388
124
426
491

130
178
512

92

159
297
369

267
98
238
213
320
523
25
446
51

35

42
106
349
111
489
210
139
450
177
340
509
481
135

32
555
459
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Nazwisko i imie

MATNER PAWEL

JANIK KRZYSZTOF
FIGURA ROBERT
DABEK KAMIL
JASTRZEBSKI tUKASZ
SZPINEK MARCIN
GOLIAT DAMIAN
PALETKO MAREK
OPALKA PAWEL
TARNOWSKI ROBERT
GRZESIAK GRZEGORZ
JAROSZYNSKI FILIP
MALAZDREWICZ RYSZARD
MARTYNA TOMASZ
KUNIEJ ARTUR
KOKOSZKA MATEUSZ
BILINSKI MARCIN
CIECIELAG JAROSLAW
ZLOTOWSKI MICHAL
BEDNARSKI +UKASZ
DABROWSKI TOMASZ
KRUK TOMASZ
DERMINE NICOLAS
TARNOWSKI PIOTR
GRZECH ALEKSANDER
BORGUL JACEK
KAMINSKI JANUSZ
MARSHALOW STANIStAW
PAWLIK MAREK
MARGIELEWSKI MARCIN
KRAL REMIGIUSZ
OSUCH PIOTR
BEDNARZ DARIUSZ
TASAREK RYSZARD
KRZAN GRZEGORZ

KLESZCZYNSKI KRZYSZTOF

SURMA TOMASZ
CIELEN JACEK

HERZEL ADAM

SKORA SZYMON

KUMOREK ROMAN
PIATKOWSKI KAJETAN
KLECZA JAROSEAW

NOGA ALEKSANDER
CHOMYN PIOTR
CZYKINOWSKI ADAM
RUTKOWSKI MICHAL
MAtACHOWSKI GRZEGORZ
ZAKOWICZ KRZYSZTOF
SOLTYS KONRAD

KTub/Miasto

NYSA BIEGA,NYSA

NYSA BIEGA,NYSA
SCINAWA MALA

NYSA

MUKS "GIM2" NYSA,NYS
NYSA

BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK
NYSA BIEGA,NYSA

NYSA BIEGA,NYSA

NYSA

CROSSANDACTIVE NYSA,
PRUSINOWICE

NYSA

SCINAWA NYSKA

NYSA BIEGA,GLUCHOLAZ
NYSA

REGULICE

NYSA BIEGA,NYSA

NYSA BIEGA,NYSA
JUVENTA GUCHOLAZY ,NY
NYSA BIEGA,NYSA

NYSA BIEGA,NYSA
NYSA

NYSA

GORAL SIDZINA ,SIDZI
GLUCHOLAZY

KTUKOL, NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

KAMIENNIK

NYSA BIEGA,NYSA
RADNI NYSA,NYSA
NYSA BIEGA,NYSA
GIANT POLSKA,NYSA
SLIMAKT NYSA,NYSA
NYSA

XAWER NYSA,NYSA-JEDR
NYSA

NYSA

NYSA BIEGA, LAMBINOWI
NYSA

NYSA BIEGA,NYSA
CASTORAMA, NYSA

NYSA

TEAM ASA-BIEGIEM PO
NYSA BIEGA,NYSA
NYSA

NYSA, CASTORAMA
CROSSANDACTIVE NYSA,

www.super-sport.com.pl
Tylko osoby z chipem zamontowanym na bucie

Rok

1991
1990
1977
1995
1998
1980
1979
1982
1974
1971
1982
1998
1969
1992
1966
1987
1983
1968
1984
1995
1971
1975
1980
1996
1989
1983
1975
1991
1974
1986
1996
1976
1965
1952
1962
1972
1975
1981
1981
1977
1975
1997
1968
1981
1978
1976
1981
1978
1991
1988

21e
15e
24e
25e
19
30e
28e
23e
24e
3de

6e
3le
36e
30e
34e
3le
35e

7e
42e
10e

de
11e
33e
34e
43e
44e
45e
35e

8e
36e
47e
48e
50e
5le
52e
38e
3%

YSA
EZCZYZNI
Kateg 5km Brutto  Netto
M20 17:03 34:58 34
M20 17:58 35:37 35
M30 18:20 37:14 37
M20 19:24 39:01 38
M16 19:32 39:23 39
M30 19:30 39:30 39
M30 19:28 40:47 40
M30 20:22 41:03 41
M40 19:50 41:12 41
M40 20:16 41:31 41
M30 21:39 42:15 41
M16 20:40 42:21 42
M40 21:33 42:29 42
M20 20:55 42:36 42
M40 20:23 42:55 42
M20 21:37 43:40 43
M30 21:27 43:45 43
M40 21:57 43:54 43
M30 22:22 44:25 44
M20 22:07 4427 44
M40 21:40 44:34 44
M40 22:11 45:03 45
M30 23:15 45:03 44
M16 23:01 45:11 45
M20 22:20 45:18 45
M30 22:00 45:21 45
M40 22:27 46:06 45
M20 21:38 46:07 46
M40 23:14 46:10 45
M20 23:13 46:15 46
M16 23:01 46:15 46
M30 23:02 46:16 46
M50 22:27 46:20 46
M60 22:58 46:30 46
M50 23:08 46:36 46
M40 23:18 46:43 46
M40 22:57 46:46 46
M30 23:42 46:47 46
M30 23:42 46:48 46
M30 23:52 47:00 46
M40 23:38 47:06 46
M16 23:15 47:14 47
M40 23:47 47:15 47
M30 24:12 47:16 47
M30 23:11 47:19 47
M30 22:23 47:31 47
M30 24:31 47:38 47
M30 23:27 47:43 47
M20 24:11 47:44 47
M20 2444 48:13 47

.015
110
.006
,010
.039
978
917
912
.880
.853
.889
.889
.857
.802
739
.761
. 766
748
,654
.667
.632
,640
.522

S a klasyfikowane



518
214

46
112
441
394
119
211

27

65

490
223
492
378
540
218
522
558

73
268
495
343
430
308
327
504

507
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DOBRZYCKI TOMASZ
CHAT DAWID

NIEMIEC DANIEL
HARTMANN JERZY
LUKASZEK GRZEGORZ
BERINI MARCIN
FOLEGA WOJCIECH
GAWLIK ZBIGNIEW
BILINSKI TOMASZ
BOBAK PIOTR
KUBANEK +UKASZ
DOBRZYCKI JANUSZ
DUMANSKI ADAM
SWIERCZEK PAWEL
SERUGA TOMASZ
CYMBALISTA STANIStAW
PRZYSTAL ARKADIUSZ
WIECKIEWICZ MIROSLAW
DROZDZIK MATEUSZ
DYSIEWICZ CZESLAW
BOGDANOWSKI +UKASZ
STADNIK ANDRZEJ
FRUNCZA tUKASZ
SOBCZAK ANTONI
PASIEKA MACIEJ
LUCZKA ADAM

RIEGER WOJCIECH
DYSIEWICZ RAFAL
70LKIEWICZ WOJCIECH
WIERZBICKI MIROSLAW
OCHRYMCZUK PAWEL
TOKARZ IRENEUSZ
JACZENIA JACEK
MAZANSKI RAFAL

JOB MAREK

KOSZUT MAREK
ZIELINSKI PIOTR
HASIAK RAFAL
REBISZ WOJCIECH
GRUCHMANN WOJCIECH
KULPA ARTUR

GOS GRZEGORZ
KOZLOWSKI StAWOMIR

PIETRASZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF

INDZINSKI JAROStAN
FIGURA ZBIGNIEW
KOTWINSKI ZBIGNIEW
SROKA SZYMON
BUKALA JANUSZ
ZMIJOWSKI BOGUSLAW

KTub/Miasto

KS SLIMAKI NYSA,NYSA
KORFANTOW
NYSABIEGA, NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

BIECHOW

NYSA

NYSA BIEGA,NYSA
NYSA

URZAD MIEJSKI W NYSI
NYSA

SLIMAKI NYSA,NYSA
WWW . TERMOSY . COM. PL N
NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

NYSA BIEGA.NYSA
NYSA BIEGA,NYSA
NYSA

NYSA

RADNI NYSA,NYSA
NYSA

WSPOLNIE ZMIENIAJMY
NYSA

NYSA BIEGA.NYSA
NYSA

PAN LAPKA TEAM,NYSA
NYSA

NIEZRZESZONY ,NYSA
OTMUCHOW

NYSA

OTMUCHOW

NYSA
WIERZBIECICE,WIERZBI
NYSA

ROZPED NYSA,NYSA
NYSA, CASTORAMA
NYSA

NYSA BIEGA, NYSA
CASTORAMA, NYSA
MIKADO KUBICE,NYSA
NYSA

NYSA

LENA-MED, NYSA

NYSA

BALANCO TEAM,BERLIN
BALANCO TEAM,NYSA
NYSA

OTMUCHOW

NYSA

www.super-sport.com.pl
Tylko osoby z chipem zamontowanym na bucie

Rok

1975
1985
1995
1961
1977
1979
1987
1975
1982
1975
1986
1968
1972
1985
1973
1964
1978
1977
1989
1957
1983
1974
1982
1970
1985
1979
1987
1985
1974
1980
1968
1975
1965
1977
1973
1987
1985
1990
1968
1991
1972
1978
1989
1974
1978
1962
1959
1996
1975
1972

72e
58e
73e
60e
74e
75e
49e
76e
65e
77e
66e
67e
22e
80e
70e
50e
84e
52e
72e
53e
73e
86e
54e
74e
87e
23e
24e
10e
78e
8le

Kateg 5km

M40 23
M30 23:
M20 22:
M50 23:
M30 24 :
M30 24:
M20 23:
M40 24
M30 23:
M40 24 :
M20 25:
M40 24
M40 25:
M30 24 :
M40 25:
M50 24 :
M30 24 :
M30 26:
M20 25
M50 25
M30 25
M40 26
M30 25
M40 25:
M30 25:
M30 26:
M20 25:
M30 26:
M40 25:
M30 24
M40 25:
M40 25
M50 26
M30 26
M40 27
M20 26
M30 27
M20 26
M40 25
M20 26
M40 27
M30 27
M20 25
M40 27
M30 28
M50 27
M50 27
M16 25
M40 25
M40 27

YSA
EZCZYZNI
Brutto Netto Km/H

44 48:17 48:09 12,461
:37 48:24 48:21 12,410
50 48:35 48:30 12,371
30 48:36 48:33 12,358
44 48:41 48:25 12,392
45 48:41 48:25 12,392
41 48:59 48:46 12,303
33 49:02 48:51 12,282
38 49:22 49:15 12,183
34 49:32 49:18 12,170
25 49:38 49:14 12,187
24 49:48 49:40 12,081
41 50:15 49:59 12,004
39 50:18 50:05 11,980
43 50:32 50:10 11,960
34 50:37 50:28 11,889
01 50:45 50:32 11,873
:00 50:46 50:27 11,893
11 50:47 50:35 11,862
47 50:52 50:38 11,850
:08 51:02 50:47 11,815
14 51:26 51:09 11,730
:36 51:45 51:21 11,685
:58 51:52 51:29 11,654
47 51:54 51:34 11,635
32 52:10 51:48 11,583
25 52:13 52:02 11,531
47 52:16 52:02 11,531
29 52:26 52:17 11,476
00 52:32 52:18 11,472
52 52:42 52:40 11,392
:57 52:51 52:29 11,432
:53 52:57 52:37 11,403
13 53:28 53:13 11,275
21 53:41 53:20 11,250
:33 53:46 53:29 11,218
:56 54:17 54:04 11,097
:38 54:33 54:21 11,040
:33 54:43 54:38 10,982
44 54:45 54:29 11,013
40 5446 54:30 11,009
22 54:54 54:34 10,996
:57 54:58 54:33 10,999
:05 54:59 54:43 10,966
:58 55:00 54:41 10,972
:30 55:22 55:12 10,870
:30 55:22 55:12 10,870
17 55:39 55:27 10,821
51 55:58 55:51 10,743
15 56:10 56:04 10,702

S a klasyfikowane



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

374
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KWACZEK DARIUSZ
BURMINSKI tUKASZ
CIESLIK IRENEUSZ
MALAZDREWICZ JANUSZ
GACZYNSKI ANDRZEJ
ZENOWICZ PIOTR
JANUSZ MACIEJ
MALAZDREWICZ GABRIEL
JAROSINSKI GRZEGORZ
GALLA BOGUSLAW
JURCZYK MARCIN
HEBEL MICHAL

tUC TOMASZ
CIECIELAG MACIEJ
RYNDAK TOMASZ
WACLAWCZYK MACIEJ
KOTWINSKI JAKUB
NOWAK IRENEUSZ
ADAMUS SZYMON
TOMASZEWSKI MICHAL
SKONIECZNY RAFAL
SZWED GRZEGORZ
BRODZIAK TOMASZ
FIJAK MACIEJ
STEPNIOWSKI GRZEGORZ
SARLEJ ROBERT
DONSKI SEBASTIAN
LUDWA STANISEAW
PASIEKA MARIAN
HAJDASZ JAKUB

GODYN SZYMON
ZABILSKI KRZYSZTOF
FIGURA KRZYSZTOF
SZELKA WALDEMAR
POSLEDNIK WOJCIECH
STAL JAKUB

KOSTUJ DAWID
ZIELINSKI PAWEL
MELERSKI PATRYK

KTub/Miasto

PRZECHOD

NYSA

NYSA

M 50, NYSA
PACZKOW , PACZKOW
NYSA

MARIACKA TEAM,NYSA
NYSA

NYSA

ROZPED NYSA,SIESTRZE
ROZPED NYSA,NYSA
PACZKOW

NYSA

NYSA BIEGA.NYSA
NYSA

XAWER NYSA,NYSA-JEDR
BALANCO TEAM,NYSA
NYSA

NYSA

WWW . TERMOSY .COM. PL N
ROLTECH NYSA,NYSA
NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

NOWAK I

NYSA

NYSA BIEGA,BODZANOW
MARIACKA TEAM,NYSA
KUBICE, CASTORAMA
NYSA

NYSA

SCINAWA MALA

NYSA

KARDAMON NYSA TEAM,N
NYSA

NYSA

CASTORAMA, NYSA
STOWARZYSZENIE "60 T

www.super-sport.com.pl
Tylko osoby z chipem zamontowanym na bucie

Rok

1970
1979
1975
1962
1965
1970
1964
1996
1975
1979
1979
1987
1976
1993
1981
1955
1984
1973
1984
1972
1979
1989
1986
1974
1961
1991
1975
1968
1955
1983
1994
1974
1976
1962
1975
1997
1984
1988
1991

18e
100e
9le
102e
92e
104e
65e
66e
96e
34e
67e
97e
98e
19
105e
69
100e
107e
35e
102e
13e
108e
72e
74e

Kateg 5km

M40 26
M30 27
M40 26
M50 27
M50 27
M40 29
M50 29
M16 27
M40 28
M30 30
M30 30
M20 29
M30 29
M20 30
M30 29
M60 28
M30 28
M40 28
M30 28
M40 30
M30 28
M20 27
M20 27
M40 30:
M50 28:
M20 29:
M40 30:
M40 30:
M60 30:
M30 30:
M20 25:
M40 30:
M30 30:
M50 34:
M40 32:
M16 31
M30 32
M20 32
M20 32

YSA
EZCZYZNI
Brutto Netto Km/H

:57 56:14 56:10 10,682
52 56:26 56:01 10,711
:37 56:30 56:28 10,626
40 56:31 56:22 10,645
07 56:32 56:20 10,651
01 57:27 57:14 10,483
01 57:27 57:14 10,483
129 57:41 57:32 10,429
.28 57:57 57:43 10,396
12 58:06 57:49 10,378
112 58:06 57:49 10,378
25 58:36 58:13 10,306
:58 58:44 58:23 10,277
10 58:51 58:30 10,256
-39 58:56 58:37 10,236
09 59:08 58:53 10,190
:38 59:38 59:28 10,090
:58 59:57 59:34 10,073
;50 1:00:13 59:55 10,014
26 1:00:40 1:00:24 9,934
:58 1:00:44 1:00:38 9,89
247 1:00:49 1:00:44 9,879
248 1:00:49 1:00:45 9,877
:57 1:01:02 1:00:37 9,898
42 1:01:04 1:00:48 9,868
35 1:01:30 1:01:12 9,804
48 1:01:42 1:01:29 9,759
46 1:01:42 1:01:28 9,761
05 1:01:57 1:01:35 9,743
03 1:02:11 1:01:58 9,683
10 1:02:11 1:02:03 9,670
40 1:04:13 1:03:59 9,377
49 1:07:17 1:07:14 8,924
08 1:09:56 1:09:30 8,633
29 1:10:18 1:10:12 8,547
:09 1:10:58 1:10:41 8,489
48 1:11:32 1:11:15 8,421
;51 1:11:42 1:11:25 8,401
41 1:12:54 1:12:43 8,251

S a klasyfikowane



